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01.10.2016-11:44

BLR -14 F

WLO

LB

LF

WLB

WLF

WBB

RwBB

BB

RBB

WS5F

W5B

RF

WO

RWO

First pass :

2X not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

260

110

160

60

150

150

90

90

60

1130

TWO

B

TF

RTB

RTF

TS

RTS

B

TBB

TF

B

TF

TWB

TWF

RTWB

RWF

Second pass :

Total

1x not credit

Trick repeated

Trick repeated
Trick repeated
Trick repeated
3x not credit
1x not credit
3x not credit
3x not credit

out of time

300

100

100

100

100

130

130

200

150

1310

2440




