Ukraine Open 2016 30.09.2016 - 02.10.2016

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

2		Kozelska	ya Mariya	BL	R -14 F
WLO		260	TWO	1x not credit	300
LB	2x not credit		ТВ		100
LF		110	TF		100
WLB	3x not credit		RTB		100
WLF		160	RTF		100
В		60	TS		130
WBB	1x not credit	150	RTS		130
RWBB		150	ТВ	Trick repeated	
ВВ		90	ТВВ		200
RBB		90	TF	Trick repeated	
W5F	3x not credit		ТВ	Trick repeated	
W5B	3x not credit		TF	Trick repeated	
RF		60	TWB	3x not credit	
WO	3x not credit		TWF	1x not credit	150
RWO	out of time		RTWB	3x not credit	
			RWF	3x not credit	
				out of time	
First pass :	-	1130	Second pass :		1310
			Total :		2440